CatholicCharities

Providing Help.Creating Hope. Serving All.

Catholic Charities in the Archdiocese of Indianapolis
Fiscal Year 2014 Report of Services

Clients Served (duplicated)

Children/Adolescents (Under 18) 70,936
Adults (18 to 64) 88,967

Seniors (65+) 7,848

Total 167,751

Counseling & Mental Health Services
Addiction Services

Pregnancy Services

Adoption Services

Refugee Services

Immigration Legal Services
Education & Enrichment Services
Community Services

Asset Development Services
Employment Services
Health-Related Services

Services to At-Risk Populations
Soup Kitchens

Congregate Dining

Food Banks/Pantries

Other Food Services

Permanent Housing Services
Shelter Services & Transitional Housing
Prescription Assistance

Clothing Assistance

Finance (not rent, mortgage, etc.)
Utilities Assistance

Additional Other Basic Needs
Disaster Services

Residential Care Services

Other Clients Not Included Above

3,353
4
215
972
822
681
7,693
2,890

46
3,785
4,504
14,963
1,660
66,880
1,337

2,186
1,114
31,583
3,670
3,489
2,916
413

12,533



o Paid Staff

Total Full Men/ American Asian, Native Black or Hispanic White Other/
Time/Part Women Indian/Alaska = Hawaiian, or African or Latino Disabled
Time Native Pacific American Persons
Islander
219 132/87 69/150 0 11 19 3 169 8/1
o Volunteer Staff
3509 N/A 1168/2341 6 86 798 411 2208 0/0
- Board Members
90 N/A 47/43 0 1 3 3 83 0/0
Unduplicated Clients Financials
Children /Adolescents (Under 18) 44,213 **These operating funds are for Fiscal Year 2014:
Adults (18 to 64) 55,795 July 1, 2013 to June 30, 2014.
Seniors (65+) 5,940 Revenue 11,705,413
Total Unduplicated Clients 105,948 Expense 12,343,825
Revenues Expense
Special
Events United Way Depre-
39 9% ciation
Investment Supplies 5%
Fees Income 8%

2%
Occupancy
6%

Trans-
portation
3%

Other
0%

Archdiocese

7% Specific
Asst
Government 14% Salaries
Crants 40%
31%
Contributions

28% Professional Taxes &
fees Benefits
8% 10%
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