Catholic Charities in the Archdiocese of Indianapolis Fiscal Year 2014 Report of Services

Clients Served (duplicated)				
Children/Adolescents (Under 18)	70,936			
Adults (18 to 64)	88,967			
Seniors (65+)	7,848			
Total	167,751			

By Service				
Counseling & Mental Health Services	3,353			
Addiction Services	4			
Pregnancy Services	215			
Adoption Services	972			
Refugee Services	822			
Immigration Legal Services	681			
Education & Enrichment Services	7,693			
Community Services	2,890			
Asset Development Services	14			
Employment Services	46			
Health-Related Services	3,785			
Services to At-Risk Populations	4,504			
Soup Kitchens	14,963			
Congregate Dining	1,660			
Food Banks/Pantries	66,880			
Other Food Services	1,337			
Permanent Housing Services	19			
Shelter Services & Transitional Housing	2,186			
Prescription Assistance	1,114			
Clothing Assistance	31,583			
Finance (not rent, mortgage, etc.)	3,670			
Utilities Assistance	3,489			
Additional Other Basic Needs	2,916			
Disaster Services	413			
Residential Care Services	9			
Other Clients Not Included Above	12,533			

	Paid Staff							
Total	Full Time/Part Time	Men/ Women	American Indian/Alaska Native	Asian, Native Hawaiian, or Pacific Islander	Black or African American	Hispanic or Latino	White	Other/ Disabled Persons
219	132/87	69/150	0	11	19	3	169	8/1
Volunteer Staff								
3509	N/A	1168/2341	6	86	798	411	2208	0/0
Board Members								
90	N/A	47/43	0	1	3	3	83	0/0

Unduplicated Cli	ents
Children / Adolescents (Under 18)	44,213
Adults (18 to 64)	55,795
Seniors (65+)	5,940
Total Unduplicated Clients	105,948

Financials				
**These operating funds are for Fiscal Year 2014:				
July 1, 2013 to June 30, 2014. Revenue	11,705,413			
Expense	12,343,825			

Revenues

Expense





